
MODEL SEAT ARM FABRIC LEATHER WEIGHT/ LIST
NUMBER NAME HEIGHT HEIGHT WIDTH DEPTH HEIGHT YARDS SQ FT VOLUME PRICE DESCRIPTION

Se a t i n gPG 22 2024  SPECIFICATION GUIDE & PRICE LIST

NT-1-BL
NT-1-GY

NT-2-BL
NT-2-GY

NT-3-BL
NT-3-GY

NT-3B-BL
NT-3B-GY

NT-4-BL
NT-4-GY

8 Lbs
5.5 Cu Ft

10 Lbs
5.5 Cu Ft

10 Lbs
5.5 Cu Ft

11 Lbs
5.5 Cu Ft

14 Lbs
5.5 Cu Ft

Nest Chair
   Black 
   Grey

Nest Armchair
   Black 
   Grey

Nest Chair, with 
Tablet Arm ONLY
   Black 
   Grey

Nest Chair, with 
Tablet Arm, AND 
Under Basket 
   Black 
   Grey

Nest Barstool
   Black 
   Grey

$ 490

$ 675

$ 1,023

$ 1,318 

$ 816

171/2" 171/2" 17" 32"

171/2" 171/2" 17" 32"

171/2" 171/2" 17" 32"

171/2" 171/2" 17" 32"

281/2" 171/2" 171/2" 43"

The Nest Chair is constructed with a Polypropylene Shell 
and Metal Frame with sled base. The back of the chair 
has small holes for ventilation. The chair is available in 
Grey or Black color ONLY.

Black  Grey 
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